
 

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2025 

MONTH/DATE/DAY EVENT TYPE 

JANUARY  

January 01 Wednesday New Year’s Day 
 

 

January 14 Tuesday Tamil Thai Pongal Day  
 

  

January 20 Monday Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr./  

FEBRUARY  

February 04 Tuesday Independence Day  
 

 

February 17 Monday Washington’s Birthday 
 

 

MARCH  

March 31 Monday Id-Ul-Fitr (Ramazan Festival Day) 
 

 

APRIL  

April 14 Monday 
Sinhala and Tamil New Year  

 

April 15 Tuesday  In Lieu of day Prior to Sinhala and Tamil New Year  
 

 

April 18 Friday Good Friday  

MAY  

May 01 Thursday May Day  
 

 

May 12 Monday Vesak Full Moon Poya Day 
 

 

May 13 Tuesday Day Following Vesak Full Moon Poya Day 
 

 

May 26 Monday Memorial Day 
 

 

JUNE  

June 10 Tuesday Poson Full Moon Poya Day 
 

 

June 19 Thursday Juneteenth National Independence Day  

JULY  

July 04 Friday Independence Day of the United States of America 
 

 

AUGUST  

   
 

 

SEPTEMBER  

September 01 Monday Labor Day 
 

 

OCTOBER  

October 13 Monday Columbus Day 
 

 

NOVEMBER  

November 11 Tuesday Veterans Day 
 

 

November 27 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 
 

 

DECEMBER  

December 25 Thursday Christmas Day  
 

 



 


